PAEE NBE a2 G - N B 5E(023)

HH4H S IR
BIERHE 4602 ZE3RULA
H RS :2018/05/31 51 2020/12/31
EPIEm e 023 (BB i A S E - 10THFE A B 5 )
B HH:2021/01/22
HEEHIE BRSNS (EOSBECN) BhEH) SRefR) HEES
R
2018/06/04 201806040006 24,900 24,900 EHER
2018/06/05 201806050005 1,200 26,100 EFE3C1L
2018/06/11 201806110011 7,100 33,200 P
2018/06/15 201806150008 10,300 43,500 EH ==
2018/06/20 201806200008 11,100 54,600 4875 i
2018/06/21 201806210010 8,400 63,000 Hr s,
2018/06/25 201806250007 14,700 77,700 S
2018/06/26 201806260006 19,800 97,500 EFREIR
B/hat 97,500 97,500
2018/07/02 201807020010 12,900 110,400 4Bk A
2018/07/06 201807060030 14,700 125,100 EZEHTE
2018/07/10 201807100023 5,100 130,200 EHILE
2018/07/12 201807120004 19,300 149,500 LA L EEE
2018/07/16 201807160007 300 149,800 %877 i
2018/07/17 201807170007 3,900 153,700 &1
2018/07/19 201807190008 23,600 177,300 EZEHTE
2018/07/23 201807230004 300 177,600 87 i
2018/07/26 201807260010 3,900 181,500 EFLEEM
2018/07/30 201807300007 1,200 182,700 [ C
/et 85,200 182,700
2018/08/02 201808020003 3,900 186,600 EQZ=+LHE
2018/08/13 201808130017 600 187,200 EZEHTIE
2018/08/14 201808140004 1,500 188,700 7
2018/08/17 201808170026 10,100 198,800 FALLENK
2018/08/21 201808210004 1,200 200,000 FELIEALEEE
2018/08/22 201808220002 7,200 207,200 HPERSL
2018/08/28 201808280003 10,000 217,200 BAEEIRT 3
2018/08/29 201808290004 300 217,500 $Esk-SetE
2018/08/30 201808300005 22,000 239,500 ZEZE 4
A /st 56,800 239,500
2018/09/03 201809030003 300 239,800 HHER&:1L
2018/09/06 201809060001 41,800 281,600 2Bk A&
2018/09/07 201809070002 20,300 301,900 FELLISTEE
2018/09/12 201809120003 1,200 303,100 [EEESy
4,800 307,900 BA LS
6,000 313,900 SR T3
2018/09/14 201809140003 7,500 321,400 HeH
2018/09/17 201809170001 3,000 324,400 B
8,700 333,100 4Bk #a
1,000 334,100 tPER4
1,200 335,300 Hi A
2018/09/19 201809190001 11,900 347,200 &iES0HE
2018/09/20 201809200003 42,000 389,200 il
2018/09/22 201809220001 17,400 406,600 =715580
2018/09/26 201809260003 2,400 409,000 FFEh
27,000 436,000 HRfEF
2018/09/28 201809280011 1,200 437,200 Hr i
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PAEE NBE a2 G - N B 5E(023)

BH&H 5 SR
RIE 54602 SE3EULA
HHAEERT: 2018/05/31 & 2020/12/31
EPIEm e 023 (BB i A S E - 10THFE A B 5 )
B HH1:2021/01/22
HEHH BESRE  (ESBR) EHe%R) RS RS
ANzt 197,700 437,200
2018/10/01 201810010006 900 438,100 4:ERE5%%
2018/10/03 201810030005 5,000 443,100 WEDE A FEE GRS E XSS
2,000 445,100 BEEE;
2018/10/07 201810070002 10,000 455,100 HIEL ARG ey
2018/10/07 201810070003 1,000 456,100 EFES
2018/10/11 201810110006 13,600 469,700 FrtERX
2018/10/12 201810120021 900 470,600 B4 1L
2018/10/16 201810160003 63,300 533,900 HER =4
2018/10/16 201810160004 600 534,500 %578 o
2018/10/17 201810170004 19,200 553,700 FERFLEA
2018/10/18 201810180003 8,800 562,500 BT
2018/10/26 201810260004 3,300 565,800 ZFREEE
2018/10/30 201810300004 15,000 580,800 & H i3 LofkL
NS 143,600 580,800
2018/11/01 201811010004 300 581,100 EFE4E
2018/11/05 201811050001 26,200 607,300 BIZFEEMEF]
2018/11/08 201811080001 26,600 633,900 B Pk
2018/11/09 201811090001 2,100 636,000 & KA
10,000 646,000 Z=HHK
2018/11/12 201811120002 1,800 647,800 BZ# A
1,500 649,300 EFEE
2018/11/15 201811150003 600 649,900 & kA
2018/11/20 201811200007 600 650,500 BIZRfEIERER]
2018/11/21 201811210004 5,100 655,600 =P iEH
2018/11/22 201811220005 12,500 668,100 HEAR
2018/11/30 201811300016 900 669,000 FEAR
2,700 671,700 EHE=
ANt 90,900 671,700
2018/12/07 201812070017 1,200 672,900 EHE=
2018/12/11 201812110004 13,000 685,900 ik
2018/12/12 201812120003 10,200 696,100 ZFEHk
2018/12/17 201812170005 2,200 698,300 EQZ= A
2018/12/19 201812190007 4,500 702,800 FELLISF/N
2018/12/22 201812220005 10,600 713,400 &R
2018/12/24 201812240003 4,800 718,200 ©EKIRER
2018/12/25 201812250007 2,400 720,600 FHEE
ANt 48,900 720,600
2019/01/02 201901020002 900 721,500 GERE
2019/01/07 201901070005 12,000 733,500 ;.Si pEe
2019/01/09 201901090003 3,600 737,100 BEK$S
2019/01/11 201901110002 1,200 738,300 HGET
2019/01/14 201901140008 3,600 741,900 H'GET
2019/01/15 201901150010 3,600 745,500 L JE
2019/01/18 201901180021 25,500 771,000 NHEREETE
2019/01/24 201901240005 13,900 784,900 :%17810
2019/01/26 201901260001 5,000 789,900 BB
12,000 801,900 BENLVRTZEET Hr & B B B N eV BB B &
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PAEE NBE a2 G - N B 5E(023)

BH&H 5 SR
RIE 54602 SE3EULA
HHAERT:2018/05/31 F 2020/12/31
EPIEm e 023 (BB i A S E - 10THFE A B 5 )
#Z2 HHA:2021/01/22
HEH BESRE  (ESBR) EHe%R) RS T
2019/01/28 201901280009 1,000 802,900 AL Z&IY#
2019/01/29 201901290007 3,900 806,800 & FEAk
2019/01/29 201901290009 2,000 808,800 M HIAE 5
12,000 820,800 0129825 LRIZ BN W T B B B\ VBB R &
2019/01/31 201901310007 1,500 822,300 BHECH
2019/01/31 201901310008 6,000 828,300 JNEFEERE
A /et 107,700 828,300
2019/02/01 201902010015 2,000 830,300 ZEHHE
5,000 835,300 #5755
600 835,900 LB
600 836,500 A E
600 837,100 Fri&
240 837,340 MR
240 837,580 & T
120 837,700 B EE
10,000 847,700 155
8,800 856,500 M
5,000 861,500 &bkl &
3,200 864,700 JTiHE
3,200 867,900 £ H B
3,200 871,100 #5555
3,200 874,300 =&
3,200 877,500 HTE{H
900 878,400 ¥ EET-
900 879,300 =p515320
2019/02/13 201902130008 300 879,600 =p517810
9,300 888,900 &EE g,
2019/02/15 201902150021 10,000 898,900 &EHELE
2019/02/18 201902180005 3,600 902,500 AR
2019/02/19 201902190004 300 902,800 =p§17810
ANzt 74,500 902,800
2019/03/14 201903140006 18,100 920,900 ZEHrEEm
2019/03/20 201903200005 600 921,500 ZZBHESR
2019/03/22 201903220014 900 922,400 ¥ tHrsE
2019/03/25 201903250008 20,400 942,800 M
2019/03/26 201903260005 1,200 944,000 ZRF5H%
2019/03/27 201903270005 14,400 958,400 EH = E
2019/03/28 201903280008 9,600 968,000 & EH1{5
ANzt 65,200 968,000
2019/04/01 201904010007 19,500 987,500 EIZREHH
600 988,100 ¥tk
300 988,400 EHE=E
2019/04/03 201904030011 300 988,700 FHLLIZY
300 988,400 EZEHAE - Rl:E
2019/04/09 201904090004 27,000 1,015,400 R E;
2019/04/11 201904110006 95,900 1,111,300 EZRE T
2019/04/15 201904150007 4,200 1,115,500 B
2019/04/16 201904160004 6,000 1,121,500 EF a9k
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PAEE NBAE a2 G - N a B 52(023)

BRI S 4EIR
RIE 54602 SE3EULA
HHAERT:2018/05/31 F 2020/12/31
EFI4RS%: 023 (BB A S B ESE - 10TE A= E15)
#Z HHA:2021/01/22
HEH BESE EHSER) BASER) SEHRSER) b
2019/04/17 201904170003 22,900 1,144,400 $FrerT—
2019/04/22 201904220006 27,900 1,172,300 EFLZ 44
2019/04/23 201904230004 1,200 1,173,500 EFSELE
15,400 1,188,900 HrtiEsr
2019/04/24 201904240003 26,200 1,215,100 HIZEEE®
2019/04/25 201904250006 9,900 1,225,000 G873
2019/04/25 201904250009 1,200 1,226,200 it
2019/04/26 201904260026 15,600 1,241,800 = FLH01H
2019/04/30 201904300006 600 1,242,400 HrtHE#H
ANzt 300 274,700 1,242,400
2019/05/01 201905010004 1,200 1,243,600 EFELE
600 1,244,200 ZFBEak
2019/05/03 201905030005 1,200 1,245,400 EFSELE
21,800 1,267,200 FIZRfEE PP
2019/05/10 201905100034 5,400 1,272,600 FFLLEE
2019/05/13 201905130007 11,300 1,283,900 E#/\f&
2019/05/15 201905150006 49,100 1,333,000 &i&#E R
2019/05/16 201905160005 8,700 1,341,700 S # B/
A/het 99,300 1,341,700
———T 3T AR
IR Tl 1 REE S BS BE g3t R0

@ﬂ&ﬂ%ﬁ i’;f
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PAEE NBAE a2 G - N a B 52(023)

AN R
FHE 554601 HAthug A
HIE&RE 0 2018/05/31 & 2020/12/31
ERFI4REE 023 (FNE A S G - 107 A EI 5
B FH:2021/01/22
HEEHE  HENRE  EARECR) BREHCR) SHEHR) S
W) 48
2018/07/19 201807190008 1,900 1,900 WE#%:E
2018/07/20 201807200021 1,000 2,900 rEEHE
A/t 2,900 2,900
2018/08/10 201808100027 1,400 4,300 ¥1&E#H
2018/08/17 201808170030 1,300 5,600 YyHFE
H/NEt 2,700 5,600
2018/10/09 201810090005 3,000 8,600 &2HfEE
H/NEt 3,000 8,600

Ty

Ei%:%&&i—; HEE S ER H’ﬁ - DS
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PAEE NBAE a2 G - N a B 52(023)

HH4H S IR
RIEIE: 7104 FIEUA
H AR :2018/05/31 ] 2020/12/31
HPI4RSE 023 (BB £ LR EE - 107TFEAREE)
#Z HHA:2021/01/22
HZEH ISR EHSHER) EHSEGR) HReE) LS
R
2018/06/21 201806210012 6 6 TERKE
H/Net 6 6
2018/12/21 201812210018 38 44 TFRE
A/Net 38 44
2019/06/21 201906210024 68 112 FE R
H/Nat 68 112
2019/12/21 201912210009 171 283 fFERUE
H/Net 171 283
2020/06/21 202006210013 92 375 FERUE
H/INet 92 375
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